FORM DPW.-CIA 205

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA,

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services i
Division of Public Works i
-

MONTHLY ESTIMATE 7!V O

216 JAH 23 110: 02
FOR THE MONTH OF  December 2015

-.
o
r!t

T L
L',LI‘ W

- LS vt

Date: January 6, 2016

ADDRESS: 91-161 Olai Street

INC.
Contract No. 63321 [ /

City, State ZIP: Kapolei

DAGS Job Nc. 12-10-0736

PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Heaith and Safety Improvements, Phase 3

CONTRACT Ve
| ¥} COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 12,064,418.00 [ ]| PROJECT SCHEDULE
1 AYROLL AFFIDAVT

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST lgéONTRACT NUMBER

] % PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION [ I ALL SIGNATURES

[ 1AS NEED - WASTE REDUGTION PROGRESS REPORT
CHANGE ORDERS P TY § Ml
Total § 234,162.00 [ 1 AIR CONDITION ACCEPTANCE [ ] PAINT ACCEPTANCE
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 12,298,580.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 5699% $ 7,237,190.00 98.25% $ 230,061.00 § 7,467,251.00
Retained REDUCED|[ X] 3 301,607.00 $ 5,852.00 $ 307,459.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 6,935583.00 $ 224,209.00 $ 7,159,792.00
Payments to Date $ 6,888,820.00 $  204,549.00 $ 7,093,369.00
Payments Now Due 3 46,763.00 $ 19,660.00 $ 66,423.00
Payment No. FINAL[ ] 10

Remarks: Fer projects almady Accapied andior
Completed, deleta Stat Of Contract Time and FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 2. I cenify that the above bill Is comred, just_ that payment has nol been received, and all
add.. payroll affidavits have been submitted, are cumment, or proper deductive exclusions have
[ ]Project Acceptance Date been made to this request; and teast B0% of our workforce resides in Hawail, [ JAsa
[ ]Project Complation Date preferred contractar, | have submitted all apprenticeship approval forms.,
1 Computed and Checked by-
%V’_\ FEg - 2 s
Date:

T CMM! A

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.

FEF ﬂ_z 20]6 Name of Contractor

e,
"t

OB T

Date:

\ X1
B -14-16

5. Approved: Branch Chief or Destrict Engmeer

Signature 1 Tig Afﬁ&/ﬂa“q‘jc’_

" e jas T e an
9

¢ Siala Public Works Administrater

Dare:



BPW-CIA 7/08

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: December 2015

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.: 63321
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phase: DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0736
m]
@ I CONTRACT]
(=] CENSE BASIC CONTRACT! COMPL. %| RETN AMOLUINT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR  |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL %| RETAINED
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.  |Genera! Contractor ABC-23456 $10,313,946| $6,350,302| 61.57%| 25% $257.848|A
SUB-
NTRACT
LICENSE |  BASIC SUB-CONTRACT] COMPL %| RETN AMOUNT
| |SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TODATE| CMPL %| RETAINED
PAC Electric Co., Inc. Electrical C-16829 $968,500] $648,025] 65.00%| 2.5% $24,562
ACME Mechanical |Piumbing C-31321 $487,775 $84,232] 19.32%] 2.5% $12,184
Alpha Glass |storefront C-13470 $150,068| $127,556| 85.00%| 2.5% $3,751
Choice Fence IFencing C-32123 $66,000 0.00%| 2.5% $1,850
|Honolulu Fire Protection Fire Protection C-27304 $5,075 $5,075] 100.00%| 2 5% $126
Qahu Seal Coating & Paving [AC Pavement AC-23469 $24,056 000%] 25% $6801
Statawide General Cont. Storefront BC-25438 $9,000 $1,000] 11.11%]| 2.5% $225
Simmaons Steal Com. Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $10,000 $10,000} 10000%] 2.5% $250
#OIVIO! | 2.5% $0
#DIViO! | 2.5% $0
#DIViO! | 2.5% $0
#DIVIO! | 2.5% 50
#Divio! | 2.5% $0
#DIviol | 2.5% 50
#DIVION | 2.5% 50
#DIVIOl | 2.5% $0
#DIviol | 25% $0
#DivIOl | 25% 50/
#DIvio1 | 25% so|
Total Retained from Subs $1,750,472| $686,888 $43,759|B

| S12.054.418| 37.237.190|

| [BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

$301,607]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Ao\ e.d Sudocdia Tt

Name of Contractor

By Signature

NOTE

Columnnar totals shall be equal in doflar value to that on

the Monthly Estimate Sheet

|-W-\o

CheckedrVerified by:

TES

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer



CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRA

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works

For the Month of: December 2015

DPW-CIA 7/08
CTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.; 63321
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phas: DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0736
o CHANGE
uan ORDER
9 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. %) RETN} AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO, AMOLUINT|] TO DATEI CMPL %) RETAINED!
ABHE & SVOBODA, iNC.  |General Contractor ABC-23456 $220.143  $228,185| 9958%) 25% $5,728)A
VA E LR R S SRS SRR RIS MR R RS S S
CHANGE
ORDER SUB|
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT]
- SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DATEi CMPI;I g RETAINED
PAC Electric Co. Inc. Electrical C-16829 $3,143 0.00%| 25% $78
Simmons Steat Corp. Relnforcing Stael C-25707 $1,876 §1,878] 100.00%| 25% $46
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIOI 10% $0
#DIV/OI 10% 50
#DIVION 10% $0
#DIVIO) 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% %0
#DIVIO! 10% 50
#DIVID! 10% 30
#DIV/O) 10% $0
#DIV/OI 10% 50
#DIviol 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $5.019 §1,876 $124|B

| 5234.162| $230,081 |

L ICHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

$5,852|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

A\a\v\e_ &SVO\OO&L\ .—I.AL-

Name of Contractor

'A/-(A

-\ -6

Checked/Verified by:

OFS

By Signature

NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value 1o that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Dater

Initial - Project Inspecior or Engineer



STATE OF HAWATI
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 10 PROJECT TITLE: ALOHA STADIUM - HEALTH AND SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, PHASE 3
BILLING MONTH: December-16 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-10-0736 CONTRACT NO.: 63321

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC,

VENDOR CODE: 20339100

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2,3

Suffix und Sym Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 B12-427M $ 4676300 $ 46,763 00
Totais: $46,763.00 $46,763.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 4,5
Suffix und bol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
od B13-427M $20,164.00 $504.00 $19,660.00
Totals: $20,164.00 $504.00 $19,660.00
Grand Total: $66,927.00 $504.00 $66,423.00

FER - 2

X ’ :
Verified By DATE

{This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 20339100

Cost Code 3a1

——— e e ———
ey B v ) 2

S 3 | .
ID) [E W [fn v i Voucher No. 04 H N5

-ﬂ FEB - 2 2016 E Verified By p/ FEB -5 2016

e

| Rty Rerst g

DAC T DIV OF PUBLIC 'WORK
STAFF SZ0vICES OFFICE




